

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
17300/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/04/2012
in CWP No. 16393/1995 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

HARYANA URBAN DEV. AUTHORITY AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALJIT SINGH AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 07/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anubha Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice on the applications for condonation of delay as
also on the Special Leave Petitions.

Tag with S.L.P. (C) Nos.13375-13383/2013 @ CC
Nos.6110-6118/2013.

In the meantime, operation of the impugned judgment(s)
and order(s) shall remain stayed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar