

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)Nos...../2014
(CC No(s).17393-17400/2014)

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/02/2014
in RSA No.3603, 3604, 3605, 3608 of 2008 and 965, 2878, 2921,
and 2923 of 2009 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At
Chandigarh)

HARYANA URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UDAY SINGH ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 17/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anubha Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Issue notice returnable on 6th January, 2015.
Tag with SLP(C)Nos.13375-13383 of 2013.
By way of an ad-interim relief, the implementation
of the impugned order, so far as the respondents in these
petitions are concerned, shall remain stayed until
further orders.

Signature Not Verified

(Sarita Purohit)

Digitally signed by

Sarita Purohit

Date: 2014.11.29

10:45:08 IST

Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)

Court Master

Reason: